2011 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC
June 11 & 12, 2011

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 2 Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

o
Race 3- SUN 12/06/2011 04:20 PM- -.....

Race started at 16:31:31

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(581) Carl Latzel 1 8:18.073 +6:58.188 16:39:52.741
(74) Mark Brown 1 1:28.749 +6.292 16:33:05.245 2 1:26.939 +7.054 16:41:19.680
1 1:23.759 +3.329 16:32:58.531 2 1:23.724 +1.267 16:34:28.969 3 1:19.885 16:42:39.565
2 1:22.408 +1.978 16:34:20.939 3 1:23.078 +0.621 16:35:52.047 4 1:21.428 +1.543 16:44:00.993
3 1:21.719 +1.289 16:35:42.658 4 1:23.802 +1.345 16:37:15.849 5 1:20913 +1.028 16:45:21.906
4 1:21.287 +0.857 16:37:03.945 5 1:25.344 +2.887 16:38:41.193
5 1:21.073 +0.643 16:38:25.018 6 1:24.114 +1.657 16:40:05.307
6 1:21.836 +1.406 16:39:46.854 7 1:22.683 +0.226 16:41:27.990
7 1:21.488 +1.058 16:41:08.342 8 1:22.457 16:42:50.447
8 1:21.559 +1.129 16:42:29.901 9 1:26.851 +4.394 16:44:17.298
9 1:20.430 16:43:50.331 10 1:24.187 +1.730 16:45:41.485
10 1:2217 +1.741 16:45:12.502
(64) Allan Harvey
(63) Tim Pickstone 1 1:27.982 +3.189 16:33:03.875
1 1:26.515 +5.734 16:33:01.766 2 1:25.996 +1.203 16:34:29.871
2 1:21.873 +1.092 16:34:23.639 3 1:24.915 +0.122 16:35:54.786
3 1:21.251 +0.470 16:35:44.890 4 1:25.353 +0.560 16:37:20.139
4 1:21.152 +0.371 16:37:06.042 5 1:25.157 +0.364 16:38:45.296
5 1:20.851 +0.070 16:38:26.893 6 1:25.307 +0.514 16:40:10.603
6 1:20.781 16:39:47.674 7 1:25.324 +0.531 16:41:35.927
7 1:21.728 +0.947 16:41:09.402 8 1:25.045 +0.252 16:43:00.972
8 1:21.536 +0.755 16:42:30.938 9 1:24.793 16:44:25.765
9 1:21.151 +0.370 16:43:52.089 10 1:25.081 +0.288 16:45:50.846
10 1:21.784 +1.003 16:45:13.873

(510) Paul Haym

(58) Neil Tregear 1 1:30913 +5.724 16:33:06.702
1 1:27.044 +6.621 16:33:02.284 2 1:25.931 +0.742 16:34:32.633
2 1:20.558 +0.135 16:34:22.842 3 1:25.692 +0.503 16:35:58.325
3 1:20.423 16:35:43.265 4 1:25.997 +0.808 16:37:24.322
4 1:21.632 +1.209 16:37:04.897 5 1:25.690 +0.501 16:38:50.012
5 1:20.635 +0.212 16:38:25.532 6 1:25.189 16:40:15.201
6 1:21.116 +0.693 16:39:46.648 7 1:25.172 +0.583 16:41:40.973
7 1:25.393 +4.970 16:41:12.041 8 1:25.252 +0.063 16:43:06.225
8 1:24.078 +3.655 16:42:36.119 9 1:25.846 +0.657 16:44:32.071
9 1:24.996 +4.573 16:44:01.115 10 1:25.466 +0.277 16:45:57.537
10 1:25.907 +5.484 16:45:27.022
(329) Mark Finniss
(7) Jim Robinson 1 1:31.976 +4.018 16:33:09.261
1 1:26.077 +3.877 16:33:02.796 2 1:28.853 +0.895 16:34:38.114
2 1:23.720 +1.520 16:34:26.516 3 1:28.397 +0.439 16:36:06.511
3 1:24.131 +1.931 16:35:50.647 4 1:27.958 16:37:34.469
4 1:24.675 +2.475 16:37:15.322 5 1:29.145 +1.187 16:39:03.614
5 1:25.208 +3.008 16:38:40.530 6 1:28.982 +1.024 16:40:32.596
6 1:23.107 +0.907 16:40:03.637 7 1:28.592 +0.634 16:42:01.188
7 1:23.119 +0.919 16:41:26.756 8 1:28.620 +0.662 16:43:29.808
8 1:22.200 16:42:48.956 9 1:28.451 +0.493 16:44:58.259
9 1:22.994 +0.794 16:44:11.950 10 1:29.026 +1.068 16:46:27.285
10 1:23.487 +1.287 16:45:35.437
(80) Alan Reid
(44) Charley Mitchel 1 1:36.754 +8.464 16:33:13.274
1 1:30.220 +8.712 16:33:06.897 2 1:30.632 +2.342 16:34:43.906
2 1:23.591 +2.083 16:34:30.488 3 1:30.278 +1.988 16:36:14.184
3 1:22.458 +0.950 16:35:52.946 4 1:29.421 +1.131 16:37:43.605
4 1:23.417 +1.909 16:37:16.363 5 1:28.290 16:39:11.895
5 1:25.296 +3.788 16:38:41.659 6 1:28.488 +0.198 16:40:40.383
6 1:23.944 +2.436 16:40:05.603 7 1:30.063 +1.773 16:42:10.446
7 1:23.644 +2.136 16:41:29.247 8 1:29.900 +1.610 16:43:40.346
8 1:22.033 +0.525 16:42:51.280 9 1:29.958 +1.668 16:45:10.304
9 1:23.048 +1.540 16:44:14.328 10 1:31.424 +3.134 16:46:41.728
10 1:21.508 16:45:35.836
(441) Geoff Tupholme
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
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